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Austen, Laurie A.    Phone:  336-849-7823 
Yadkin County Sheriff’s Office    E-mail:  lausten@yadkincountync.gov 
210 East Hemlock Street 
Yadkinville, NC  27055 
 
Coates, Wayne    Phone:  252-341-7152 
Pitt Community College    E-mail:  wcoates0229@gmail.com 
407 Angier Court 
Winterville, NC  28590 
 
Cox, Bobbie    Phone:  704-406-4627 
Gardner-Webb University    E-mail:  bcox@gardner-webb.edu 
P. O. Box 7211 
Boiling Springs, NC  28017 
 
Freeman, Stephanie    Phone:  919-890-1289 
Administrative Office of the Courts    E-mail: stephanie.e.freeman@nccourts.org 
PO Box 2448      
Raleigh, NC  27602 
 
Hall, Teresa    Phone:  910-692-3931 
Sandhills Community College    E-mail:  hallt@sandhills.edu 
3395 Airport Road 
Pinehurst, NC  28374 
 
Minton, Gregory                                     Phone:  336-838-6217 
Wilkes Community College    E-mail:  greg.minton@wilkescc.edu 
1328 South Collegiate Drive 
Wilkesboro, NC  28697 
 
Reaves, John    Phone:  336-409-6133 
Wake Forest University Campus Police   E-mail:  johnreaves@triad.rr.com 
PO Box 244 
Pfafftown, NC  27040 
 
Reynolds, Betty    Phone:  919-866-6130 
Wake Technical Community College   E-mail:  bhreynolds@waketech.edu 
321 Chapanoke Road    E-mail:  breynolds@nc.rr.com 
Raleigh, NC  27603     
 
Robinson, Jeff    Phone:  919-866-6139 
Wake Technical Community College   E-mail:  jbrobinson@waketech.edu 
321 Chapanoke Road 
Raleigh, NC  27603 
 
Vassey, Aaron    Phone:  704-669-4005 
Cleveland Community College    E-mail:  vasseya@clevelandcc.edu 
137 S. Post Road 
Shelby, NC  28152     
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Hanna, Autumn    Phone:  919-716-6988 
Sheriffs’ Standards Division    E-mail:  ahanna@ncdoj.gov 
PO Box 629 
Raleigh, NC  27602 
 
Bob Overton    Phone:  919-779-8212 
Criminal Justice Standards Division    E-mail:  roverton@ncdoj.gov 
NC Department of Justice 
1700 Tryon Park Drive 
Raleigh, NC  27610 
 
Harris, Perry    Phone:  828-685-3600, ext. 223 
NC Justice Academy    E-mail:  pharris@ncdoj.gov 
PO Box 600 
Edneyville, NC  28727 
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